
Division

Amount approved & 
funded through FY25

Amount expended 
through FY25

Amount to 
complete project

FY2025 FY2026 FY2027 FY2028 FY2029 Status (% complete)

1                           65,932                           62,399 3,533 3,533 — %

2                         120,477                         101,552 18,925 18,925 — %

3                      3,190,950                      2,435,559 755,391 755,391 — %

4                         150,000                                   — 150,000 150,000 — %

5                         120,000                                   — 120,000 120,000 — %

6                         147,000                             3,000 144,000 144,000 — %

7                           54,551                           54,551 — — — %

8                             7,300                             7,000 300 300 — %

9                         231,000                         234,217 (3,217) (3,217) — %

10                      2,710,000                             6,768 2,703,232 2,703,232

11                           55,608                           55,608 — —

Status (% collected)

Amount approved & 
funded up to FY25

Amount received 
through FY25

Amount yet to 
collect

FY2025 FY2026 FY2027 FY2028 FY2029

1                           65,932                           65,932                            —                            — 100.00 %

2                         105,000                                   —                 105,000                 105,000 #DIV/0!

2                           15,477                           15,477                            —                            — 100.00 %

3                         250,000                                   —                 250,000                 250,000

3                         100,000                         100,000                            —                            —

3                      1,966,763                      1,966,763                            —                            —

3                         874,187                         874,187                            —                            —

4                         150,000                                   —                 150,000                 150,000

5                         120,000                                   —                 120,000                 120,000

6                         150,000                             3,000                 147,000                 147,000

6                         140,000                                   —                 140,000                 140,000

6                         327,075                                   —                 327,075                 327,075

7                           15,000                                   —                    15,000                    15,000

7                           39,773                                   —                    39,773                    39,773

8                             5,300                             5,300                            —                            —

9                             2,000                                   —                      2,000                      2,000

9 166000                        166,000                            —                            —

10 18217                          15,000                      3,217                      3,217

10 50000                          50,000                            —                            —

10 2000000                                    0              2,000,000              2,000,000

11 530000                                    0                 530,000                 530,000

11 135000                        135,000                            —                            —

11 55608                          55,608                            —                            —

11                            —                            —
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White Pine
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4081.370.460444.930.191

4081.370.460400.930.232
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